WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 22 35
2 Marshfield 53 16
3 DC Everest 90 22
4 John Muir 115 34
5 Horace Mann 134 14
6 Wisconsin Rapids 164 15
7 Medford 214 8
8 James Williams 262 7
9 Antigo 279 5

Mosinee 4
Prairie River 2
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Pos No

WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

Boys

October 10, 2023

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 850
2 599
3 851
4 840
5 830
6 744
7 789
8 748
9 749
10 823
11 588
12 627
13 824
14 842
15 855
16 852
17 828
18 737
19 685
20 822
21 834
22 741
23 886
24 835
25 845
26 617
27 713
28 641
29 743
30 584
31 831
32 706
33 875
34 690
35 583
36 582

Mattias Stoffel
Will VanSlyke
Garrett Strong
Dominic Marshall
Charles Herrman
Liam Hoerneman
Jackson Konietzki
Dex Schiller
Paxton Tippen
Riley Copas
Jaeden Melk
Cooper Valiska
Noah Cornell

Eli Meeks

Henry Zdroik
Jaxen Suehs
Isaac Engevold
Dominick Blanchard
Elijah Anderson
Carson Chiapuzio
Ramsey Johnson
Roman Drach
Brendan Overturf
Liam Kirking

Liam Newport
Zach Czajka
Charles Scharer
Michael Brunette
Asher Herman
Kellen lkert
Paxton Hildebrand
Brayden Melander
Carter Braund
William D'Burke
Koleton Hills

Jackson Heil

10/11/23 10:55:17 AM
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DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
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Marshfield
Marshfield
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Horace Mann
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
John Muir
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Horace Mann
John Muir
James Williams
Marshfield
DC Everest
Stevens Point
John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir
DC Everest
DC Everest

Performance Timing, LLC

00:11:04
00:11:11
00:11:44
00:11:45
00:12:04
00:12:08
00:12:11
00:12:11
00:12:12
00:12:12
00:12:18
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00:12:22
00:12:35
00:12:37
00:12:38
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:12:42
00:12:48
00:12:52
00:12:53
00:12:53
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:13:09
00:13:12
00:13:12
00:13:12
00:13:17
00:13:21
00:13:21
00:13:22
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10
11
12
13
14
>8
>8
15
16
>8
>8
17
18
>8
>8
19
20
21
22
23
>8
24
25
26
27
28

5:32 min/m
5:35 min/m
5:52 min/m
5:52 min/m
6:02 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:06 min/m
6:06 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:10 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:41 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 10, 2023

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 718  Parker Waldvogel John Muir 00:13:24 5 29 6:42 min/m
38 709 James Peck John Muir 00:13:25 6 30 6:42 min/m
39 696  Alexander Gumtz John Muir 00:13:26 7 31 6:43 min/m
40 615  Hudson Brown Horace Mann 00:13:27 3 32 6:43 min/m
41 622 Nolan Leonhard Horace Mann 00:13:28 4 33 6:44 min/m
42 881  Eli Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids 00:13:30 3 34 6:45 min/m
43 769  Ace Arndt Medford 00:13:34 1 35 6:47 min/m
44 702 Tozer Jones John Muir 00:13:35 8 36 6:47 min/m
45 773  Tanner Gebauer Medford 00:13:37 2 37 6:48 min/m
46 827  Aiden Engevold Stevens Point 00:13:38 16 >8 6:49 min/m
47 776  Parker Ried Medford 00:13:39 3 38 6:49 min/m
48 790  Grayson Krause Mosinee 00:13:40 2 <5 6:50 min/m
49 837  Zachary Koeppel Stevens Point 00:13:42 17 >8 6:51 min/m
50 628  Zachariah Walters Horace Mann 00:13:42 5 39 6:51 min/m
51 544  Tucker Medo Antigo 00:13:45 1 40 6:52 min/m
52 880  Jacob Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids 00:13:46 4 41 6:53 min/m
53 826 Adam Earnest Stevens Point 00:13:58 18 >8 6:59 min/m
54 832  Elijah Hutchins-Nehls Stevens Point 00:14:00 19 >8 7:00 min/m
55 626  Jack Trombley Horace Mann 00:14:04 6 42 7:02 min/m
56 546  Max Portman Antigo 00:14:06 2 43 7:03 min/m
57 736  Porter Bartkowiak Marshfield 00:14:06 7 44 7:03 min/m
58 703 Kooper Kafka John Muir 00:14:07 9 >8 7:03 min/m
59 740 Nathan Degner Marshfield 00:14:09 8 45 7:04 min/m
60 833 Adam Hyman Stevens Point 00:14:12 20 >8 7:06 min/m
61 697  Riley Gwidt John Muir 00:14:13 10 >8 7:06 min/m
62 888  Kameron Sinisi Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:18 5 46 7:09 min/m
63 779 Isiah Wallace-Szydel Medford 00:14:18 4 47 7:09 min/m
64 598 Owen Van Vuren DC Everest 00:14:19 6 48 7:09 min/m
65 841  Calvin McKnight Stevens Point 00:14:21 21 >8 7:10 min/m
66 687  Greyson Calonder John Muir 00:14:23 1 >8 7:11 min/m
67 887  Rydin Schider Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:23 6 49 7:11 min/m
68 707 Maxwell Murphy John Muir 00:14:24 12 >8 7:12 min/m
69 714 Ethan Scharer John Muir 00:14:25 13 >8 7:12 min/m
70 876  Nolan Braund Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:29 7 50 7:14 min/m
7 580 Bentley Fletcher DC Everest 00:14:32 7 51 7:16 min/m
2 581 Emmett French DC Everest 00:14:32 8 52 7:16 min/m

10/11/23 10:55:17 AM

Performance Timing, LLC
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

Boys

October 10, 2023

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 882
74 623
75 838
76 620
77 619
78 890
79 645
80 771
81 585
82 770
83 745
84 711
85 688
86 846
87 601
88 579
89 791
90 642
91 877
92 621
93 848
94 885
95 691
9% 689
97 798
98 849
99 624
100 699
101 739
102 716
103 829
104 820
105 777
106 547
107 889
108 600

Oliver Hoffman
Grant Naber
Akiva Lyon

Griffin Granger
Duncan Frustaglio
Krosby Teeselink
Wyatt Crowell
Manny Espinoza
Micah Jagodzinski
Aj Arndt

Miguel Lowe
Gavin Powell
Miles Carlson
Owen Olds
Charles Wressell
Oliver Fandrey
Hudson Maahs
Max Cahee

Calvin Copas
Creighton Kettleson
Hayden Potter
Espen McMahon
Owen Eisele
Matthew Dakins
Collin Franzen
Henry Przybylski
Reed Nielsen
Brayden Hollander
Isaiah Conner
Everett Severson
Xavier Gilmiester
Donovan Bannach
Paxson Siverling
Waylon Rine
Bennet Sova

Reid Williams
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Wisconsin Rapids
Horace Mann
Stevens Point
Horace Mann
Horace Mann
Wisconsin Rapids
James Williams
Medford

DC Everest
Medford
Marshfield

John Muir

John Muir
Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest
Mosinee

James Williams
Wisconsin Rapids
Horace Mann
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir

John Muir

Prairie River
Stevens Point
Horace Mann
John Muir
Marshfield

John Muir
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Medford

Antigo

Wisconsin Rapids

DC Everest

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

00:14:33
00:14:34
00:14:34
00:14:34
00:14:35
00:14:40
00:14:43
00:14:44
00:14:45
00:14:48
00:14:48
00:14:48
00:14:50
00:14:56
00:14:57
00:15:00
00:15:02
00:15:06
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:15:16
00:15:17
00:15:21
00:15:24
00:15:25
00:15:30
00:15:33
00:15:38
00:15:38
00:15:41
00:15:47
00:15:49
00:15:51
00:15:57
00:15:58
00:15:58
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1
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18
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12
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53
54
>8
55
>8
>8
56
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>8
58
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
<5
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>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
<5
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
60
61
>8
>8

7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:58 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 10, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 686  William Anderson John Muir 00:16:01 20 >8 8:00 min/m
110 693 Samuel Finamore John Muir 00:16:03 21 >8 8:01 min/m
111 587  Harrison Kolodziej DC Everest 00:16:08 13 >8 8:04 min/m
112 594  Henry Powers DC Everest 00:16:08 14 >8 8:04 min/m
113 719 Tatum Woodford John Muir 00:16:09 22 >8 8:04 min/m
114 589 Camden Nelessen DC Everest 00:16:09 15 >8 8:04 min/m
115 591  Griffin Peterson DC Everest 00:16:17 16 >8 8:08 min/m
116 843  Christian Naas Stevens Point 00:16:17 28 >8 8:08 min/m
17 825 Logan Depto Stevens Point 00:16:22 29 >8 8:11 min/m
118 836  Andrew Knowlton Stevens Point 00:16:27 30 >8 8:13 min/m
119 618  Bastion Decker Horace Mann 00:16:30 12 >8 8:15 min/m
120 684  Cyrus Adams John Muir 00:16:33 23 >8 8:16 min/m
121 646  Juan Diego Grage James Williams 00:16:37 4 62 8:18 min/m
122 590 Brayden Peterson DC Everest 00:16:38 17 >8 8:19 min/m
123 704 Dezmond Krueger John Muir 00:16:40 24 >8 8:20 min/m
124 788  Dominic Buatti Mosinee 00:16:42 4 <5 8:21 min/m
125 593  Braylon Pochinski DC Everest 00:16:44 18 >8 8:22 min/m
126 742 Jackson Frydenlund Marshfield 00:16:46 11 >8 8:23 min/m
127 717  Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow John Muir 00:16:50 25 >8 8:25 min/m
128 625  Asher Schessler Horace Mann 00:16:51 13 >8 8:25 min/m
129 578  Will Davies DC Everest 00:16:54 19 >8 8:27 min/m
130 720 John Young John Muir 00:17:01 26 >8 8:30 min/m
131 821  James Brown Stevens Point 00:17:03 31 >8 8:31 min/m
132 700  Alexander Holzem John Muir 00:17:04 27 >8 8:32 min/m
133 772 Corbyn Fuchs Medford 00:17:06 8 63 8:33 min/m
134 644  Jack Congdon James Williams 00:17:10 5 64 8:35 min/m
135 595 Owen Ramsey DC Everest 00:17:14 20 >8 8:37 min/m
136 847  Jackson Pendergast Stevens Point 00:17:20 32 >8 8:40 min/m
137 694  Michael Graveen John Muir 00:17:23 28 >8 8:41 min/m
138 592  Parker Plante DC Everest 00:17:31 21 >8 8:45 min/m
139 750  Xucheng Tong Marshfield 00:17:39 12 >8 8:49 min/m
140 746  Wyatt Luchterhand Marshfield 00:17:41 13 >8 8:50 min/m
141 721 Elijah Zeman John Muir 00:17:46 29 >8 8:53 min/m
142 643  Ryder Clark James Williams 00:17:52 6 65 8:56 min/m
143 853  Nolan Weber Stevens Point 00:18:13 33 >8 9:06 min/m
144 839  Cal Marquardt Stevens Point 00:18:15 34 >8 9:07 min/m

10/11/23 10:55:17 AM
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

Boys

October 10, 2023

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
145 616
146 701
147 884
148 708
149 747
150 738
151 751
152 647
153 844
154 543
155 705
156 596
157 878
158 692
159 545
160 799
161 712
162 879

Josh Czajka
Carson Jefferson
Kade Khang
Timothy Neilitz
Malachi O'Neill
Gabe Churkey
Carson Wagner
Tucker Sadak
Breck Nenstiel
Harvey Holup
Samuel Laduron
Cam Rice
Chase Fessler
Aiden Feldmann
Lolynd Nelson
Preston Schmidt
Victor Sampaio

Aidan Gonzalez
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Horace Mann
John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

James Williams
Stevens Point
Antigo

John Muir

DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir

Antigo

Prairie River
John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids

Performance Timing, LLC
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00:18:19
00:18:30
00:18:35
00:18:36
00:18:41
00:18:42
00:18:51
00:18:54
00:19:03
00:19:47
00:19:52
00:20:16
00:20:22
00:21:16
00:21:33
00:21:53
00:24:03
00:28:25

14
30
13
31
14
15
16

35

32
22
14
33

34
15

>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
66
>8
67
>8
>8
>8
>8
68
<5
>8
>8

9:09 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:18 min/m
9:20 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:25 min/m
9:27 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:53 min/m
9:56 min/m
10:08 min/m
10:11 min/m
10:38 min/m
10:46 min/m
10:56 min/m
12:01 min/m
14:12 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

October 10, 2023

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 22

Team Pos: 1

Team Time 00:58:51

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 850 Mattias Stoffel 11:04.9 1
2 3 851 Garrett Strong 11:44.0 3
3 4 840 Dominic Marshall 11:45.4 4
4 5 830 Charles Herrman 12:04.7 5
5 10 823 Riley Copas 12:12.2 9
6 13 824 Noah Cornell 12:22.5 12
7 14 842 Eli Meeks 12:35.5 13
8 15 855 Henry Zdroik 12:37 1 14
9 16 852 Jaxen Suehs 12:38.7 >8
10 17 828 Isaac Engevold 12:38.9 >8
11 20 822 Carson Chiapuzio 12:48.9 >8
12 21 834 Ramsey Johnson 12:52.4 >8
13 24 835 Liam Kirking 13:01.6 >8
14 25 845 Liam Newport 13:04.9 >8
15 31 831 Paxton Hildebrand 13:12.6 >8
16 46 827 Aiden Engevold 13:38.4 >8
17 49 837 Zachary Koeppel 13:42.1 >8
18 53 826 Adam Earnest 13:58.4 >8
19 54 832 Elijah Hutchins-Nehls 14:00.7 >8
20 60 833 Adam Hyman 14:12.7 >8
21 65 841 Calvin McKnight 14:21.9 >8
22 75 838 Akiva Lyon 14:34.7 >8
23 86 846 Owen Olds 14:56.0 >8
24 93 848 Hayden Potter 15:16.5 >8
25 98 849 Henry Przybylski 15:30.1 >8
26 103 829 Xavier Gilmiester 15:47.2 >8
27 104 820 Donovan Bannach 15:49.2 >8
28 116 843 Christian Naas 16:17.9 >8
29 117 825 Logan Depto 16:22.6 >8
30 118 836 Andrew Knowlton 16:27.7 >8
31 131 821 James Brown 17:03.6 >8
32 136 847 Jackson Pendergast 17:201 >8
33 143 853 Nolan Weber 18:13.6 >8
34 144 839 Cal Marquardt 18:15.2 >8
35 153 844 Breck Nenstiel 19:03.7 >8

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 53 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:02:05
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 11, 2023
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:02:05
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 744 Liam Hoerneman 12:08.3 6
2 8 748 Dex Schiller 12:11.7 7
3 9 749 Paxton Tippen 12:121 8
4 18 737 Dominick Blanchard 12:39.8 15
5 22 741 Roman Drach 12:53.2 17
6 29 743 Asher Herman 13:09.1 22
7 57 736 Porter Bartkowiak 14:06.4 44
8 59 740 Nathan Degner 14:09.8 45
9 83 745 Miguel Lowe 14:48.7 >8
10 101 739 Isaiah Conner 15:38.9 >8
11 126 742 Jackson Frydenlund 16:46.7 >8
12 139 750 Xucheng Tong 17:39.2 >8
13 140 746 Wyatt Luchterhand 17:41.5 >8
14 149 747 Malachi O'Neill 18:41.9 >8
15 150 738 Gabe Churkey 18:42.4 >8
16 151 751 Carson Wagner 18:51.7 >8
Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:03:26
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 599 Will VanSlyke 11:11.4 2
2 11 588 Jaeden Melk 12:18.1 10
3 30 584 Kellen lkert 13:12.4 23
4 35 583 Koleton Hills 13:21.7 27
5 36 582 Jackson Heil 13:22.6 28
6 64 598 Owen Van Vuren 14:19.6 48
7 71 580 Bentley Fletcher 14:32.2 51
8 72 581 Emmett French 14:32.4 52
9 81 585 Micah Jagodzinski 14:45.6 >8
10 87 601 Charles Wressell 14:57 1 >8
11 88 579 Oliver Fandrey 15:00.9 >8
12 108 600 Reid Williams 15:58.0 >8
13 111 587 Harrison Kolodziej 16:08.2 >8
14 112 594 Henry Powers 16:08.5 >8
15 114 589 Camden Nelessen 16:09.9 >8
16 115 591 Griffin Peterson 16:17.5 >8
17 122 590 Brayden Peterson 16:38.8 >8
18 125 593 Braylon Pochinski 16:44.5 >8
19 129 578 Will Davies 16:54.9 >8
20 135 595 Owen Ramsey 17:14.3 >8
21 138 592 Parker Plante 17:31.7 >8
22 156 596 Cam Rice 20:16.8 >8
Team name: John Muir
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:05:47
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 11, 2023
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Team name: John Muir

Team result: 115 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:05:47
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 685 Elijah Anderson 12:42.2 16
2 27 713 Charles Scharer 13:06.9 20
3 32 706 Brayden Melander 13:12.6 24
4 34 690 William D'Burke 13:21.2 26
5 37 718 Parker Waldvogel 13:24.8 29
6 38 709 James Peck 13:25.7 30
7 39 696 Alexander Gumtz 13:26.2 31
8 44 702 Tozer Jones 13:35.6 36
9 58 703 Kooper Kafka 14:07 1 >8
10 61 697 Riley Gwidt 14:13.8 >8
11 66 687 Greyson Calonder 14:23.1 >8
12 68 707 Maxwell Murphy 14:24.7 >8
13 69 714 Ethan Scharer 14:25.1 >8
14 84 711 Gavin Powell 14:48.7 >8
15 85 688 Miles Carlson 14:50.9 >8
16 95 691 Owen Eisele 15:21.4 >8
17 96 689 Matthew Dakins 15:24.2 >8
18 100 699 Brayden Hollander 15:38.8 >8
19 102 716 Everett Severson 15:41.4 >8
20 109 686 William Anderson 16:01.4 >8
21 110 693 Samuel Finamore 16:03.7 >8
22 113 719 Tatum Woodford 16:09.5 >8
23 120 684 Cyrus Adams 16:33.1 >8
24 123 704 Dezmond Krueger 16:40.9 >8
25 127 717 Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow 16:50.2 >8
26 130 720 John Young 17:01.6 >8
27 132 700 Alexander Holzem 17:04.3 >8
28 137 694 Michael Graveen 17:23.0 >8
29 141 721 Elijah Zeman 17:46.6 >8
30 146 701 Carson Jefferson 18:30.9 >8
31 148 708 Timothy Neilitz 18:36.4 >8
32 155 705 Samuel Laduron 19:52.4 >8
33 158 692 Aiden Feldmann 21:16.2 >8
34 161 712 Victor Sampaio 24:03.5 >8

Team name: Horace Mann
Team result: 134

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Team Pos: 5
Name

Team Time 01:06:06

Finish Time

Team Points

October 11, 2023
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Team name:

Horace Mann

Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:06:06
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 627 Cooper Valiska 12:21.7 11
2 26 617 Zach Czajka 13:05.7 19
3 40 615 Hudson Brown 13:27.7 32
4 41 622 Nolan Leonhard 13:28.2 33
5 50 628 Zachariah Walters 13:42.5 39
6 55 626 Jack Trombley 14:04.9 42
7 74 623 Grant Naber 14:34.2 54
8 76 620 Griffin Granger 14:34.9 55
9 77 619 Duncan Frustaglio 14:35.7 >8
10 92 621 Creighton Kettleson 15:10.4 >8
11 99 624 Reed Nielsen 15:33.4 >8
12 119 618 Bastion Decker 16:30.3 >8
13 128 625 Asher Schessler 16:51.0 >8
14 145 616 Josh Czajka 18:19.3 >8
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids
Team result: 164 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:07:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 886 Brendan Overturf 12:53.2 18
2 33 875 Carter Braund 13:17.4 25
3 42 881 Eli Hoffman 13:30.7 34
4 52 880 Jacob Hilgers 13:46.7 41
5 62 888 Kameron Sinisi 14:18.1 46
6 67 887 Rydin Schider 14:23.7 49
7 70 876 Nolan Braund 14:29.2 50
8 73 882 Oliver Hoffman 14:33.6 53
9 78 890 Krosby Teeselink 14:40.2 >8
10 91 877 Calvin Copas 15:09.6 >8
11 94 885 Espen McMahon 15:17.7 >8
12 107 889 Bennet Sova 15:58.0 >8
13 147 884 Kade Khang 18:35.0 >8
14 157 878 Chase Fessler 20:22.3 >8
15 162 879 Aidan Gonzalez 28:25.7 >8
Team name: Medford
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:09:54
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 769 Ace Arndt 13:34.4 35
2 45 773 Tanner Gebauer 13:37.3 37
3 47 776 Parker Ried 13:39.7 38
4 63 779 Isiah Wallace-Szydel 14:18.2 47
5 80 771 Manny Espinoza 14:44.7 57
6 82 770 Aj Arndt 14:48.4 58
7 105 777 Paxson Siverling 15:51.9 60
8 133 772 Corbyn Fuchs 17:06.1 63

October 11, 2023
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Team name: James Williams

Team result: 262

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:16:45

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 641 Michael Brunette 13:07.7 21
2 79 645 Wyatt Crowell 14:43.9 56
3 90 642 Max Cahee 15:06.6 59
4 121 646 Juan Diego Grage 16:37.0 62
5 134 644 Jack Congdon 17:10.0 64
6 142 643 Ryder Clark 17:52.5 65
7 152 647 Tucker Sadak 18:54.7 66
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 279 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:25:11
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 544 Tucker Medo 13:45.9 40
2 56 546 Max Portman 14:06.2 43
3 106 547 Waylon Rine 15:57.9 61
4 154 543 Harvey Holup 19:47.9 67
5 159 545 Lolynd Nelson 21:33.4 68
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 789 Jackson Konietzki 12:11.1 <5
2 48 790 Grayson Krause 13:40.1 <5
3 89 791 Hudson Maahs 15:02.2 <5
4 124 788 Dominic Buatti 16:42.5 <5
Team name: Prairie River
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 97 798 Collin Franzen 15:25.9 <5
2 160 799 Preston Schmidt 21:53.4 <5
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Girls
Team Results

Team type: giys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 DC Everest 59 30
2 John Muir 68 35
3 Stevens Point 76 18
4 Horace Mann 85 12
5 Wisconsin Rapids 127 18
6 Marshfield 175 12
7 James Williams 201 12
8 Medford 219 16
9 Mosinee 285 8
10 Antigo 315 5

Prairie River 4
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Overall Results :

Girls

Girls

October 10, 2023

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 807  Megan Hyman Stevens Point 00:12:45 1 1 6:22 min/m
2 730 Leeann Luedtke Marshfield 00:13:11 1 2 6:35 min/m
3 809  Emily Jarabek Stevens Point 00:13:16 2 3 6:38 min/m
4 568  Katie Merritt DC Everest 00:13:17 1 4 6:38 min/m
5 608 Margaret Kettleson Horace Mann 00:13:20 1 5 6:40 min/m
6 570  Morgan Pagel DC Everest 00:13:22 2 6 6:41 min/m
7 657  Anna Colwell John Muir 00:13:28 1 7 6:44 min/m
8 610 Elsa Oestreich Horace Mann 00:13:31 2 8 6:45 min/m
9 614  Elise Wetzsteon Horace Mann 00:13:32 3 9 6:46 min/m
10 661 Gianna Galang John Muir 00:13:32 2 10 6:46 min/m
1 548  Lydia Beilke DC Everest 00:13:32 3 11 6:46 min/m
12 864  Zoie Miazga Wisconsin Rapids 00:13:34 1 12 6:47 min/m
13 631 Teagan Clark James Williams 00:13:43 1 13 6:51 min/m
14 680 Gianna Voigt John Muir 00:13:48 3 14 6:54 min/m
15 675  Everly Schneeberger John Muir 00:13:49 4 15 6:54 min/m
16 539  Olivia Ferg Antigo 00:13:51 1 16 6:55 min/m
17 805  Cali Christopherson Stevens Point 00:13:51 3 17 6:55 min/m
18 552 Mya Carungi DC Everest 00:13:52 4 18 6:56 min/m
19 856  Abigail Barker Wisconsin Rapids 00:13:53 2 19 6:56 min/m
20 563 Hope Jagodzinski DC Everest 00:13:54 5 20 6:57 min/m
21 753  Taytem Brahmer Medford 00:13:57 1 21 6:58 min/m
22 652  Olivia Benes John Muir 00:13:57 5 22 6:58 min/m
23 722 Madison Bauer Marshfield 00:14:00 2 23 7:00 min/m
24 862  Leighton Johnson Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:02 3 24 7:01 min/m
25 681  Ellery Weddle John Muir 00:14:03 6 25 7:01 min/m
26 810  Violet Krenz Stevens Point 00:14:07 4 26 7:03 min/m
27 611  Annie Peterson Horace Mann 00:14:08 4 27 7:04 min/m
28 683  Quinn Will John Muir 00:14:11 7 28 7:05 min/m
29 816  Liberty Stewart Stevens Point 00:14:14 5 29 7:07 min/m
30 662  Julia Hauan John Muir 00:14:15 8 30 7:07 min/m
31 819  Emily Wojcik Stevens Point 00:14:17 6 31 7:08 min/m
32 640  Noella Tulowitzky James Williams 00:14:18 2 32 7:09 min/m
33 818  Fiona Todd Stevens Point 00:14:19 7 33 7:09 min/m
34 800 Amara Beadle Stevens Point 00:14:22 8 34 7:11 min/m
35 867  Harper Rosenthal Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:26 4 35 7:13 min/m
36 613  Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann 00:14:32 5 36 7:16 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

October 10, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 808 Lyla James Stevens Point 00:14:33 9 >8 7:16 min/m
38 665 Kate Hostetler John Muir 00:14:33 9 >8 7:16 min/m
39 813 Emma Olson Stevens Point 00:14:36 10 >8 7:18 min/m
40 871  Grace Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:36 5 37 7:18 min/m
41 762 Melanie Richter Medford 00:14:37 2 38 7:18 min/m
42 857  Kendall Bickelhaupt Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:39 6 39 7:19 min/m
43 609  Addelyn Leininger Horace Mann 00:14:39 6 40 7:19 min/m
44 794  Karlee Ravn Prairie River 00:14:43 1 <5 7:21 min/m
45 557  Allison De La Cruz DC Everest 00:14:44 6 41 7:22 min/m
46 723 Logann Boon Marshfield 00:14:49 3 42 7:24 min/m
47 804  Melody Boonyoo Stevens Point 00:14:54 1 >8 7:27 min/m
48 767  Marcella Svejda Medford 00:14:59 3 43 7:29 min/m
49 603  Ingrid Bennett Horace Mann 00:15:00 7 44 7:30 min/m
50 572  Madyson Rusinek DC Everest 00:15:01 7 45 7:30 min/m
51 562  Mikaela Hawley DC Everest 00:15:01 8 46 7:30 min/m
52 865  Charlie Michalsen Wisconsin Rapids 00:15:02 7 47 7:31 min/m
53 639  Quinn Stinebrink James Williams 00:15:04 3 48 7:32 min/m
54 782  Elli Konietzki Mosinee 00:15:09 1 49 7:34 min/m
55 780  Julia Baars Mosinee 00:15:10 2 50 7:35 min/m
56 874  Vivian Zacher Wisconsin Rapids 00:15:10 8 51 7:35 min/m
57 654  Breanne Bushong John Muir 00:15:16 10 >8 7:38 min/m
58 668  Briah Landwehr John Muir 00:15:16 11 >8 7:38 min/m
59 650 Ana Alonso John Muir 00:15:16 12 >8 7:38 min/m
60 633 Olivia Eades James Williams 00:15:20 4 52 7:40 min/m
61 576  Ayla Wendorf DC Everest 00:15:22 9 >8 7:41 min/m
62 660  Brooklyn Freiberg John Muir 00:15:22 13 >8 7:41 min/m
63 869 Isabella Schuerman Wisconsin Rapids 00:15:23 9 >8 7:41 min/m
64 863  Samantha Kidder Wisconsin Rapids 00:15:23 10 >8 7:41 min/m
65 725  Lia Butcher Marshfield 00:15:25 4 53 7:42 min/m
66 860 Emma Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids 00:15:25 1 >8 7:42 min/m
67 756  Isabella Hraby Medford 00:15:27 4 54 7:43 min/m
68 735  Reina Schoen Marshfield 00:15:28 5 55 7:44 min/m
69 564  Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest 00:15:29 10 >8 7:44 min/m
70 667  Matilda Koser John Muir 00:15:30 14 >8 7:45 min/m
71 634  Harmony Gomez James Williams 00:15:30 5 56 7:45 min/m
72 793  Madlyn Hunter Prairie River 00:15:35 2 <5 7:47 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

October 10, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 606 Lydia Graham Horace Mann 00:15:36 8 57 7:48 min/m
74 802 Stella Bloom Stevens Point 00:15:38 12 >8 7:49 min/m
75 550  Briley Braunger DC Everest 00:15:43 11 >8 7:51 min/m
76 637  Noelle Mayo James Williams 00:15:44 6 58 7:52 min/m
7 812  Tiana Mcintyre Stevens Point 00:15:50 13 >8 7:55 min/m
78 565  Ellison Kraege DC Everest 00:15:55 12 >8 7:57 min/m
79 551  Elizabeth Brown DC Everest 00:15:56 13 >8 7:58 min/m
80 783 Macy Konietzki Mosinee 00:15:57 3 59 7:58 min/m
81 573  Madison Stueland DC Everest 00:15:58 14 >8 7:59 min/m
82 787  Arianna Wurz Mosinee 00:15:58 4 60 7:59 min/m
83 558 Lila Ellis DC Everest 00:16:00 15 >8 8:00 min/m
84 630 Jade Chiamulera James Williams 00:16:02 7 61 8:01 min/m
85 673  Shea Reif John Muir 00:16:03 15 >8 8:01 min/m
86 682  Piper Weddle John Muir 00:16:03 16 >8 8:01 min/m
87 571 Ann Rodziewicz DC Everest 00:16:05 16 >8 8:02 min/m
88 577  Wren Woodward DC Everest 00:16:05 17 >8 8:02 min/m
89 629  Helen Beuning James Williams 00:16:06 8 62 8:03 min/m
90 679 Emma Strasser John Muir 00:16:11 17 >8 8:05 min/m
91 659  Ava Downing John Muir 00:16:15 18 >8 8:07 min/m
92 632  Natalie Dellenbach James Williams 00:16:16 9 >8 8:08 min/m
93 676  Ruby Scholke John Muir 00:16:18 19 >8 8:09 min/m
94 663  Aurora Hayek John Muir 00:16:22 20 >8 8:11 min/m
95 801  Saphia Bearstail Stevens Point 00:16:22 14 >8 8:11 min/m
96 559 EvaRose French DC Everest 00:16:23 18 >8 8:11 min/m
97 768  Destiny Whetstone Medford 00:16:28 5 63 8:14 min/m
98 868  Piper Rosenthal Wisconsin Rapids 00:16:30 12 >8 8:15 min/m
99 759  Claira Miicke Medford 00:16:31 6 64 8:15 min/m
100 658 Mara Dalton John Muir 00:16:33 21 >8 8:16 min/m
101 796  Caylinn VanDerNest Prairie River 00:16:34 3 <5 8:17 min/m
102 636  Marina Karwoski James Williams 00:16:35 10 >8 8:17 min/m
103 766  Avary Sigmund Medford 00:16:36 7 65 8:18 min/m
104 757  Sophie Jones Medford 00:16:38 8 66 8:19 min/m
105 784  Edrea Nest Mosinee 00:16:39 5 67 8:19 min/m
106 814  Natalie Rentfrow Stevens Point 00:16:39 15 >8 8:19 min/m
107 561 Ryah Gau DC Everest 00:16:41 19 >8 8:20 min/m
108 866  Ceci Paulsen Wisconsin Rapids 00:16:42 13 >8 8:21 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

October 10, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 724 Brianna Brown Marshfield 00:16:42 6 68 8:21 min/m
110 678 Maisie Siewert John Muir 00:16:44 22 >8 8:22 min/m
111 811 Nora Langenhahn Stevens Point 00:16:47 16 >8 8:23 min/m
112 575 Olivia Triepke DC Everest 00:16:49 20 >8 8:24 min/m
113 569  Brianna Pagel DC Everest 00:16:51 21 >8 8:25 min/m
114 670  Abigail Lindsey John Muir 00:16:54 23 >8 8:27 min/m
115 604 Liza Chan Horace Mann 00:17:03 9 >8 8:31 min/m
116 731 Rachel McKee Marshfield 00:17:03 7 69 8:31 min/m
117 674  Evelyn Sax John Muir 00:17:06 24 >8 8:33 min/m
118 732 Margaret McNamara Marshfield 00:17:07 8 70 8:33 min/m
119 764  Anna Scott Medford 00:17:15 9 >8 8:37 min/m
120 765 Greta Seidel Medford 00:17:16 10 >8 8:38 min/m
121 556  Eve Davies DC Everest 00:17:17 22 >8 8:38 min/m
122 666  Livvy Koch John Muir 00:17:18 25 >8 8:39 min/m
123 566 Megan Mandefro DC Everest 00:17:19 23 >8 8:39 min/m
124 656  Sylvee Carlson John Muir 00:17:21 26 >8 8:40 min/m
125 758  Paige Mayer Medford 00:17:26 11 >8 8:43 min/m
126 726  Allie DeCandia Marshfield 00:17:27 9 >8 8:43 min/m
127 638  Lilly Paszek James Williams 00:17:40 11 >8 8:50 min/m
128 574  Leah Sturm DC Everest 00:17:42 24 >8 8:51 min/m
129 786  Briella Schremp Mosinee 00:17:46 6 71 8:53 min/m
130 649  Mabel Akey John Muir 00:17:47 27 >8 8:53 min/m
131 605 Emma DeMeyer Horace Mann 00:17:47 10 >8 8:53 min/m
132 560 Norah Gau DC Everest 00:17:49 25 >8 8:54 min/m
133 655  Brinley Calonder John Muir 00:17:50 28 >8 8:55 min/m
134 555  Hannah Cunningham DC Everest 00:18:03 26 >8 9:01 min/m
135 870  Alayna Sparks Wisconsin Rapids 00:18:06 14 >8 9:03 min/m
136 785  Molly Ponshock Mosinee 00:18:13 7 72 9:06 min/m
137 538 Zoe Edwards Antigo 00:18:17 2 73 9:08 min/m
138 542 Penny Remington Antigo 00:18:20 74 9:10 min/m
139 797  Natalia Woller Prairie River 00:18:21 4 <5 9:10 min/m
140 752 Kinsley Bach Medford 00:18:24 12 >8 9:12 min/m
141 540  Gretta Mauk Antigo 00:18:25 4 75 9:12 min/m
142 549  Addyson Birkenmeier DC Everest 00:18:25 27 >8 9:12 min/m
143 755  Avery Grant Medford 00:18:35 13 >8 9:17 min/m
144 672  Ashley Poole John Muir 00:18:35 29 >8 9:17 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Girls

Overall Results : Female

Girls

October 10, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 635  Olivia Hartman James Williams 00:18:36 12 >8 9:18 min/m
146 664  Piper Hill John Muir 00:18:38 30 >8 9:19 min/m
147 554 Khali Cruey DC Everest 00:18:44 28 >8 9:22 min/m
148 872  Alexa Webie Wisconsin Rapids 00:18:54 15 >8 9:27 min/m
149 861 Madilyn Jablonsky Wisconsin Rapids 00:18:55 16 >8 9:27 min/m
150 651 Eleanor Benes John Muir 00:18:59 31 >8 9:29 min/m
151 729  Isabella Lowe Marshfield 00:19:13 10 >8 9:36 min/m
152 803  Claudia Bluma Stevens Point 00:19:13 17 >8 9:36 min/m
153 817  Allison Thomas Stevens Point 00:19:15 18 >8 9:37 min/m
154 734 Rianne Rickinger Marshfield 00:19:23 1 >8 9:41 min/m
155 754  Savanna Brunner Medford 00:19:23 14 >8 9:41 min/m
156 612 Jasmine Roberts Horace Mann 00:19:24 1 >8 9:42 min/m
157 5563 Esther Clendenning DC Everest 00:19:29 29 >8 9:44 min/m
158 567 Lacey McGarry DC Everest 00:19:30 30 >8 9:45 min/m
159 653  Sophia Burger John Muir 00:19:31 32 >8 9:45 min/m
160 781  Katie Knetter Mosinee 00:19:31 8 76 9:45 min/m
161 537 Mariah Bierman Antigo 00:20:04 5 77 10:02 min/m
162 677 Abigail Schwabe John Muir 00:20:21 33 >8 10:10 min/m
163 671  Annie Pease John Muir 00:20:24 34 >8 10:12 min/m
164 669 Rosalie Leffel John Muir 00:20:48 35 >8 10:24 min/m
165 873 Avril Webie Wisconsin Rapids 00:21:08 17 >8 10:34 min/m
166 760  Alyssa Neuman Medford 00:21:23 15 >8 10:41 min/m
167 607 Grace Grund Horace Mann 00:21:25 12 >8 10:42 min/m
168 859 Madalynn Haga Wisconsin Rapids 00:21:57 18 >8 10:58 min/m
169 761 Brynlee Pagel Medford 00:22:24 16 >8 11:12 min/m
170 727  Madison Dietzler Marshfield 00:22:59 12 >8 11:29 min/m
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WVC Middle School Cross Country Meet

Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2023

Team name: DC Everest

Team result: 59 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:07:59
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 568 Katie Merritt 13:17.7 4
2 6 570 Morgan Pagel 13:22.0 6
3 11 548 Lydia Beilke 13:32.9 11
4 18 552 Mya Carungi 13:52.6 18
5 20 563 Hope Jagodzinski 13:54.3 20
6 45 557 Allison De La Cruz 14:44 1 41
7 50 572 Madyson Rusinek 15:01.3 45
8 51 562 Mikaela Hawley 15:01.9 46
9 61 576 Ayla Wendorf 15:22.5 >8
10 69 564 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:29.6 >8
11 75 550 Briley Braunger 15:43.0 >8
12 78 565 Ellison Kraege 15:55.8 >8
13 79 551 Elizabeth Brown 15:56.2 >8
14 81 573 Madison Stueland 15:58.3 >8
15 83 558 Lila Ellis 16:00.9 >8
16 87 571 Ann Rodziewicz 16:05.8 >8
17 88 577 Wren Woodward 16:05.8 >8
18 96 559 Eva Rose French 16:23.7 >8
19 107 561 Ryah Gau 16:41.4 >8
20 112 575 Olivia Triepke 16:49.3 >8
21 113 569 Brianna Pagel 16:51.0 >8
22 121 556 Eve Davies 17:17.7 >8
23 123 566 Megan Mandefro 17:19.6 >8
24 128 574 Leah Sturm 17:42.8 >8
25 132 560 Norah Gau 17:49.4 >8
26 134 555 Hannah Cunningham 18:03.9 >8
27 142 549 Addyson Birkenmeier 18:25.2 >8
28 147 554 Khali Cruey 18:44.7 >8
29 157 553 Esther Clendenning 19:29.8 >8
30 158 567 Lacey McGarry 19:30.3 >8

Team result: 68

Team Pos Overall Pos

Team name: John Muir

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:08:36

Finish Time

Team Points

October 11, 2023
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:08:36
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 657 Anna Colwell 13:28.1 7
2 10 661 Gianna Galang 13:32.3 10
3 14 680 Gianna Voigt 13:48.3 14
4 15 675 Everly Schneeberger 13:49.7 15
5 22 652 Olivia Benes 13:57.7 22
6 25 681 Ellery Weddle 14:03.0 25
7 28 683 Quinn Will 14:11.1 28
8 30 662 Julia Hauan 14:15.4 30
9 38 665 Kate Hostetler 14:33.9 >8
10 57 654 Breanne Bushong 15:16.2 >8
11 58 668 Briah Landwehr 15:16.5 >8
12 59 650 Ana Alonso 15:16.5 >8
13 62 660 Brooklyn Freiberg 15:22.7 >8
14 70 667 Matilda Koser 15:30.0 >8
15 85 673 Shea Reif 16:03.0 >8
16 86 682 Piper Weddle 16:03.3 >8
17 90 679 Emma Strasser 16:11.7 >8
18 91 659 Ava Downing 16:15.3 >8
19 93 676 Ruby Scholke 16:18.8 >8
20 94 663 Aurora Hayek 16:22.1 >8
21 100 658 Mara Dalton 16:33.9 >8
22 110 678 Maisie Siewert 16:44.8 >8
23 114 670 Abigail Lindsey 16:54.4 >8
24 117 674 Evelyn Sax 17:06.0 >8
25 122 666 Livvy Koch 17:18.6 >8
26 124 656 Sylvee Carlson 17:21.8 >8
27 130 649 Mabel Akey 17:47.0 >8
28 133 655 Brinley Calonder 17:50.7 >8
29 144 672 Ashley Poole 18:35.6 >8
30 146 664 Piper Hill 18:38.0 >8
31 150 651 Eleanor Benes 18:59.0 >8
32 159 653 Sophia Burger 19:31.2 >8
33 162 677 Abigail Schwabe 20:21.4 >8
34 163 671 Annie Pease 20:24 .4 >8
35 164 669 Rosalie Leffel 20:48.8 >8

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:08:15

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 76

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:08:15

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 807 Megan Hyman 12:45.3 1
2 3 809 Emily Jarabek 13:16.3 3
3 17 805 Cali Christopherson 13:51.2 17
4 26 810 Violet Krenz 14:07.9 26
5 29 816 Liberty Stewart 14:14.2 29
6 31 819 Emily Wojcik 14:17.5 31
7 33 818 Fiona Todd 14:19.5 33
8 34 800 Amara Beadle 14:22.8 34
9 37 808 Lyla James 14:33.0 >8
10 39 813 Emma Olson 14:36.5 >8
11 47 804 Melody Boonyoo 14:54.4 >8
12 74 802 Stella Bloom 15:38.5 >8
13 77 812 Tiana Mclntyre 15:50.3 >8
14 95 801 Saphia Bearstail 16:22.5 >8
15 106 814 Natalie Rentfrow 16:39.5 >8
16 111 811 Nora Langenhahn 16:47.9 >8
17 152 803 Claudia Bluma 19:13.0 >8
18 153 817 Allison Thomas 19:15.8 >8

Team name: Horace Mann
Team result: 85

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:09:05

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 608 Margaret Kettleson 13:20.6 5
2 8 610 Elsa Oestreich 13:31.9 8
3 9 614 Elise Wetzsteon 13:32.3 9
4 27 611 Annie Peterson 14:08.7 27
5 36 613 Cecelia Waltz 14:32.0 36
6 43 609 Addelyn Leininger 14:39.8 40
7 49 603 Ingrid Bennett 15:00.5 44
8 73 606 Lydia Graham 15:36.3 57
9 115 604 Liza Chan 17:03.5 >8
10 131 605 Emma DeMeyer 17:47.3 >8
11 156 612 Jasmine Roberts 19:24.3 >8
12 167 607 Grace Grund 21:25.2 >8

Team result: 127

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids

Name

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:10:34

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Wisconsin Rapids
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:10:34

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 864 Zoie Miazga 13:34.3 12
2 19 856 Abigail Barker 13:53.2 19
3 24 862 Leighton Johnson 14:02.9 24
4 35 867 Harper Rosenthal 14:26.7 35
5 40 871 Grace Sydorowicz 14:36.7 37
6 42 857 Kendall Bickelhaupt 14:39.2 39
7 52 865 Charlie Michalsen 15:02.5 47
8 56 874 Vivian Zacher 15:10.9 51
9 63 869 Isabella Schuerman 15:23.0 >8
10 64 863 Samantha Kidder 15:23.8 >8
11 66 860 Emma Hilgers 15:25.8 >8
12 98 868 Piper Rosenthal 16:30.5 >8
13 108 866 Ceci Paulsen 16:42.4 >8
14 135 870 Alayna Sparks 18:06.9 >8
15 148 872 Alexa Webie 18:54.2 >8
16 149 861 Madilyn Jablonsky 18:55.3 >8
17 165 873 Avril Webie 21:08.9 >8
18 168 859 Madalynn Haga 21:57.5 >8

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 175 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:12:56

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 730 Leeann Luedtke 13:11.6 2
2 23 722 Madison Bauer 14:00.6 23
3 46 723 Logann Boon 14:49.3 42
4 65 725 Lia Butcher 15:25.5 53
5 68 735 Reina Schoen 15:28.8 55
6 109 724 Brianna Brown 16:42.6 68
7 116 731 Rachel McKee 17:03.9 69
8 118 732 Margaret McNamara 17:07.0 70
9 126 726 Allie DeCandia 17:27.3 >8
10 151 729 Isabella Lowe 19:13.0 >8
11 154 734 Rianne Rickinger 19:23.3 >8
12 170 727 Madison Dietzler 22:59.0 >8

Team name: James Williams
Team result: 201 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:13:58
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 201

Team name: James Williams

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:13:58

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 631 Teagan Clark 13:43.7 13
2 32 640 Noella Tulowitzky 14:18.9 32
3 53 639 Quinn Stinebrink 15:04.8 48
4 60 633 Olivia Eades 15:20.3 52
5 71 634 Harmony Gomez 15:30.8 56
6 76 637 Noelle Mayo 15:44.8 58
7 84 630 Jade Chiamulera 16:02.3 61
8 89 629 Helen Beuning 16:06.8 62
9 92 632 Natalie Dellenbach 16:16.8 >8
10 102 636 Marina Karwoski 16:35.1 >8
11 127 638 Lilly Paszek 17:40.8 >8
12 145 635 Olivia Hartman 18:36.8 >8

Team name: Medford

Team result: 219 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:15:29

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 753 Taytem Brahmer 13:57.3 21
2 41 762 Melanie Richter 14:37.3 38
3 48 767 Marcella Svejda 14:59.3 43
4 67 756 Isabella Hraby 15:27.2 54
5 97 768 Destiny Whetstone 16:28.0 63
6 99 759 Claira Miicke 16:31.0 64
7 103 766 Avary Sigmund 16:36.7 65
8 104 757 Sophie Jones 16:38.8 66
9 119 764 Anna Scott 17:15.2 >8
10 120 765 Greta Seidel 17:16.8 >8
11 125 758 Paige Mayer 17:26.5 >8
12 140 752 Kinsley Bach 18:24.8 >8
13 143 755 Avery Grant 18:35.0 >8
14 155 754 Savanna Brunner 19:23.5 >8
15 166 760 Alyssa Neuman 21:23.8 >8
16 169 761 Brynlee Pagel 22:24.2 >8

Team name: Mosinee

Team result: 285 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:18:55

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 782 Elli Konietzki 15:09.5 49
2 55 780 Julia Baars 15:10.8 50
3 80 783 Macy Konietzki 15:57.1 59
4 82 787 Arianna Wurz 15:58.5 60
5 105 784 Edrea Nest 16:39.5 67
6 129 786 Briella Schremp 17:46.4 71
7 136 785 Molly Ponshock 18:13.8 72
8 160 781 Katie Knetter 19:31.5 76
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Team name: Antigo
Team result: 315

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:28:58

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 539 Olivia Ferg 13:51.2 16
2 137 538 Zoe Edwards 18:17.3 73
3 138 542 Penny Remington 18:20.4 74
4 141 540 Gretta Mauk 18:25.2 75
5 161 537 Mariah Bierman 20:04.5 77
Team name: Prairie River
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 794 Karlee Ravn 14:43.7 <5
2 72 793 Madlyn Hunter 15:35.3 <5
3 101 796 Caylinn VanDerNest 16:34.5 <5
4 139 797 Natalia Woller 18:21.0 <5
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